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ARRIVO
ANGOLO 

MUNICIPIO

ANGOLO 
MUNICIPIO

START

8,7%
11,6%

14,2%
28,4%

23,0% 12,0% 13,8%

7,1%

10,7%

16,6%

22,0%

14,2%11,7%

8,7% 20,0%

25,0%

9,2%

13,3%

Trofeo Ciolo
Gagliano del Capo (LE)

Trofeo Ciolo

Cat. Master Femminile e Master Maschile 60+ m. 6.300

Gagliano del Capo (LE)

Asfalto

Calcestruzzo

Mulattiera

Pietraia

Strada bianca

Sentiero / Sterrato

Soccorso

25,0% Pendenze significative

Segreteria gare 
e Controllo GGG

Toilette Spugnaggio

Ristoro

Ambulanza


